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fzgistered Yolers -
Ballots Cast - TOTAL

[0 B

DEM - FOR
g 3RUCE BABBITT
S MICHAEL S. DUKAKIS
-3 DICK GEFHARDT

0001 STAUNTON #1
0002 STAUNTON #2
0003 STAUNTON #3
0004 STAUNTON #4
0005 STAUNTCN #35
SO0& MT. OLIVE #1
C007 MT. OULIVE #2
2008 MT. OLIVE #3
2009 MT. OLIVE #4
0010 MT. OLIVE %5
D011 MT. OLIVE #6
D012 CAHOKIA #1
D013 TAHOKIA #2
0014 CAHOKIA K3
0015 CAHOKIA #4
D016 CAHOKIA #35
1017 HONEY POINT
0018 SHAWS PCINT
0019 NILWDOOD #1
0020 NILWOOD #2
5021 NILWOOD #3
0022 GIRARD #1

2023 GIRARD #2Z

NUZ4 VIRDEN Bl

o025 VIRDEN #2

026 VIRDEN #3

27 VYIEDEM #4

o028 DORCHESTER #1
0029 OCRCHESTER B2
o030 FILLESPIE %1
o3l GILLESPLIE 82
3032 FILLESFIE #3
G033 GILLESPIE #4
3134 GILLESPIE #3
N035 GILLESFIE #e
036 BRUSHY MOUMND
0037 TARLINVILLE #1
co38 CARLINVILLE #2
0039 CARLINVILLE #3
GOA0 CARLINVILLE #4
0031 CARLINVILLE #3
0nazZ CARLINVILLE #&
0043 50UTH DOTTER
0044 [IORTH OTTER
0045 BINKER HILL #1

TaTAL

Fercent of Registered Yoters
FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

5359
&78
&9
757
481
3796
445
3356
372
197
322
278
306
=T-%.2
172
542
183
z87
217
127
118
532
953
371
12
523
o448
333
586
351
331
=57
e A%
731
a571
302
Q97
407
&89
—t
Tab
708
=82
57

= [MARY

“ARCH 1%,
MACTUR T COUNTY,

MEM 1. SARACCO-

e, |

186 33.27
197 28. 30
J1a 22.82
243 3Z.10
159 33.06
171..45.18 .
199 344,72
3 it 44,13

| 3% 4£.51
288 51.%1
170 45,92

T v .20 -
393 48,74
271 40.31

&5 34.38
313 ot TR
101 543.359
104, .3&.28 -
79 I&5.41

54 42.52

&4 S4.24
172 31.146
372 39.93
157, . 33.768 .
328 25.584
144 T1.36
228 2z.30

98 27 .51
=8z 31.11
173..35.903 .
163 34,30
118 35.91

8 346.62
304 41.39
243 43.43
138, .58, 33 -
44z 34,33
264- 43,39
=88 431.80
104 20.78
<86 kR |
294, « 25. 88 .
134 47.52
317 &61.08

206 31.07
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7 SL MORE
3 EZAPY FIART
7 JESTE L. YaCK30N
12 L¢NETMN H. L aROUTHE., J7T.
11 FALIL 3IM0M
12 Overvaotes
13 Uricda2:-vot 2s
SR TR RSt Ay - R, (ORI | s PRI oy SN [ SRR
20 14 E 3 135 (s] 34 1 K
26 20 13 3 2 1 74 la] )
14 31 14 2 17 0 143 * 10
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18 21 T Q 8 0 20 1 2
R U RN e SR R
20 13 7 0 10 2 L1035 5 3]
v, 14 1 3 7 J 23 0 1
2 17 8 1 13 2 S8 0o &
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a6 30 I b 17 1 33 1 : B
30 17 7 4 I8 ] i3é o B
5 5 = 2 - o} 32 ) 2
36 23 =1 1 15 0 197 4 9
5 8 a8 2 -3 s] 26 1 4
| 5 R i, I e e P B P e L s, & SR e 0o
7 Q0 & 4 a o] o | 0 3
4 i 3 o] 3 0 {1 t) 0
12 & B 2 1 ] 18 1 3
16 4 5.4 3 19 2 3 o0 13
27 1G 20 o i3 9] 118 1 X
| b i FiC, R P et - Sl El % P . e (e |
g L2 iy 4 14 2 133 1 1.3
19 4 > .| S ] 57 0 q
i3 1 : B 3 11 a 73 (4] 11
3 -] & o] 0 e} S0 1 -
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1 Register=sd Voters - TOTAL
2 Ballots Cast — TOTAL

3 Percent of Registered VYoters

DEM - FOR FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

3 BRUCE BARBBITT
S MICHAEL S. DUKAKIS
& DICK GEPHARDT

00446 BUNKER HILL #2

0047 BUNKER HILL #3

0048 HILYARD

0049 POLK

0050 BIRD

0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1

0052 S0UTH PALMYRA #2

0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1

0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2

0055 BRIGHTON #1

0036 BRIGHTON #2

0057 BRIGHTON #3

0038 SHIPMAN #1

0059 SHIPMAN #2

0060 SHIFMAN #3

00461 CHESTERFIELD #1

0062 CHESTERFIELD #2

Q0463 WESTERN MOUND

0044 BARR #1

0063 BARR #2

G066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

DEMOCRAT

REFUBL ICAN

SOLIDARITY

NON PARTISAN

GREEN

BROWN

YELLOW

ORANGE

CREAM

BLUE

1
313
763
3504
273
196

. 437
130
301
3561
&06
341

1.012
303
184
154
244
Z30

. 183
121
154
264

30,4356
30,456
30,456
30,4356
21
30.456
921
30,436
. 921
30,4356
21

JCHN

2.,
106
2448
172
9%
81

« 20%7..
352
128
152
178
a7

o 2925w
196
&1
50
93
82

« B9..
32
g1
104

11,703
11,703
11,705..
11.7C3
393
11,703
395
11,705
« 373a.
11,705
395

FEIMARY E.ECTION

“ARCH 15,
MACOUF [N COUNTY .,

i858
ILLINOIS

J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

=il
33.55
32.24
353.13
36.26
41.33
47.83
40.00
42.32
42.11
29.37
£5.51
Z28.83
38.81
33.15
33.76
37.80
32.80
48.63
42.98
52.80
39.10

38.43
Z8.433
38.43
39.413
42.89
38.43
42.8%9
38.43
42.39
38.43
42.89

7 AL GCRE
=] GARY HART
q JESSE L. JACKSON
10 LYNDON H. LaROUCHE.
11 PAUL SIMON
12 Overvotes
13 Undervotes
. SREER G e A e e e e e e e
0 9 10 = 3 1
1 22 Z1 8 3
0 9 5 3 1
Q =] 8 o 3
1 4 3 3 0
DessnsldinssctDoncsaaTasssaslas
1 5 7 3 1
0 - 1 3 1
1 11 10 3 3
16 17 9 2
¢} 8 9 ;i o
Diinaiin Eleivw sk ey il ivvdallee
Q 13 21 3 2
0 3 10 2 o
Q -3 ] 3 o]
0 7 9 4 4
0 z =] o o
o PRI, TSR SR R, e e (s
(o] F4 1 (o] 0
(s} 3 & 3 o
Q 8 (8] 2 1
8 1.178 339 392 136
38 1.178 239 392 1348

38..1,178....359....392....136..

38 1,178 639 392 136
1 i8 23 14 3
38 1.178 239 392 136
1 1B 23 14 3
38 1.178 8359 392 138

leceaslBansea@Inecerldeccaaada.,
38 1,178 459 392 136
1 18 =3 14 3

JR.
SERIE, S | » FEERRE 10.aieel2enanal3
3 o] J& le] 1
11 o 99 0 3
51 1 5& 2 8
9 0 28 (a] o
1 o 20 1 (6]
seal0caceesDenns s80unnssclicnans?
= o) 21 (o] 2
5 o 29 0 4
10 o a8 2 4
4 (o] 88 1 3
1 (o] 29 (o] 3
PR v e El ¢ R (B 7 PSRSERE R, S e,
11 Q g1 Q0 2
0 Q 8 0 1
3 0 25 Q 2
4 o 21 1 0
2 o 31 1 2
T, - IR i) et o Ftaplem it « WALy i |
1 o 8 a Q
3 (0] 37, Q 1
1 0 49 0 1
&44 24 5,043 41 336
534 26 5,043 41 336
Bl 8, ... . 26..5,783..... 4]1....33&6
644 26 35,763 4] 336
19 1 112 2 A
&44 26 35,063 41 338
19 1 112 2 &
644 26 5,043 41 I35
R e, R B v
444 26 5.043 41 3346
19 1 112 2 -]
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y BTITATEMENT UF VOTESYS S A&ST e e e e e T e
N:03:00 1&-Mar-1738 L
FRIMARY ELSCTION JReE
w MARCH 15, 1988 TN
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS b
JOHN J. SARACCO, UODUNTY CLERK

: ' DEM - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 6 ROBERT L. WATSON (SIMON) >
UREy Z0TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 MARGARET BLACKSHERE (SIMoN)

4 A 1 RICHARD J. DURBIN 8 CAROL A. BARR (SIMON) "

2 2 Overvotes 9 CHARLES A. SCHOLZ (SIMON)
: 3 Undervotes 10 ANN LAURENCE (HART)
j , DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 11 ROSS RICHARDSON (HART) :
e CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 12 CHARLES A. GOOD, JR. (HART) .
VOTE FOR & 13 GARY FRENCH (HART) 1049
| & 4 PENNY SEVERNS (STMON) * s = CONTINUED = + =
2 s JUDITH BARRINGER (SIMON) J
{ L TR PR, By m e AT o e i AN 0t P v L W B 1250 00 13
;f . 0001 STAUNTON #1 110 o 40 84 82 8s 75 80 77 10 9 2 0 %1
[ 0002 STAUNTON #2 138 ) 33 91 87 88 85 82 82 12 15 5 4 -
' 4ggg 0003 STAUNTON #3 206 o 58 135 131 135 126 135 131 19 17 5 1 =
| "', 0004 STAUNTON #4 161 o 44 142 137 143 131 132 126 17 18 4 3 :
| ¢ 0005 STAUNTON #5 105 0 33 77 79 83 75 75 80 & 7 0 0 s,
{ 000& MT. OLIVE #1 ol e e s 30 . IBiase Q04w 78 B e PR £ L P S T e S
% o007 MT. OLIVE #2 127 o 43 92 78 ?& Bé& B7 F0 & 8 €] 0 ;
| ¢/ 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 101 0 38 84 81 78 77 78 79 11 12 1 o 0

! 0009 MT. OLIVE #4 126 o] 34 92 71 20 83 B& 88 8 7 5 1 HUHE

Ny 0010 MT. OLIVE #3 195 o} a8 164 1561 164 135&6 159 152 16 17 4 3
/0011 MT. OLIVE #6 133 0 40 111 109 106 108 104 103 13 11 3 1 .
' 0012 CAHOKIA #1 I S o e B . 20iued 20w 20.caa200 05 ] m el 1 oS se e SR o R e s P e (2}

i 0013 CAHOKIA #2 282 0 82 221 219 z14 207 210 204 18 11 3 4 e
) 0014 CAHOKIA #3 183 0 52 135 140 128 130 125 131 12 11 3 s, E
Jigg ©01S CAHOKIA #4 e fo) o 2 29 26 30 28 28 29 B 4 0 1

j 00146 CAHOKIA #3 210 Q 82 176 168 172 1&4 163 158 11 11 3 4 =
0017 HONEY POINT 42 0 19 29 29 27 27 29 25 4 s 1 2 b,
0018 SHAWS POINT TR S o LR Ko BRI o R e S = P A S - e e ey ¢ LR S S Al kg ‘
0019 NILWOOD #1 37 0 12 26 23 23 23 23 23 2 o 1 ) o
0020 NILWOOD #2 16 0 7 12 1z 13 10 11 7 1 1 0 o J
0021 NILWOOD #3 33 o 15 26 24 25 23 24 2z 4 & z 2 §idd
i v 00Z2 GIRARD #1 T8 o] 32 B3 B3 T2 76 BO T2 9 B (o] 1 i
L[| 7/ 0023 GIRARD #2 191 o) 41 148 152 148 141 142 136 9 10 b & o
| 0024 VIRDEN #1 o SO DivviviBh W TBy TR 7 P P L SR e et £V ey CEi R el
;i 0025 VIRDEN %2 185 0 51 142 144 138 129 131 134 20 13 =] 3
|/ 0026 VIRDEN #3 &7 o 22 s 56 57 =4 57 57 8 7 1 1 2
§HE§ ©0027 VIRDEN #4 103 0 44 72 &7 &7 &7 66 A0 B 8 1 3
: 0028 DORCHESTER #1 53 o] i3 45 44 45 43 4% a0 & b (o] o e
0029 DORCHESTER #2 160 0 73 127 120 128 110 107 110 17 2 5 1
0030 GILLESFPIE #1 w PP vaes QueeeaD8 o OB L osYRB s EEY S e - FP FTeamenPBavuonePvoaioaloianseFesdiia 1
(P 0031 GILLESPIE #2 118 o 30 93 98 I8 8% 90 86 8 8 3 )
| 0032 GILLESPIE #3 78 o 32 67 &% 65 52 62 55 5 7 o 2 )
! 0033 GILLESPIE %4 36 o 18 30 32 s 31 32 30 3 5 2 2 BANy
; 9 0034 GILLESPIE #3 207 0 &0 174 172 173 139 168 136 11 10 3 &
i /0035 GILLESPIE #6 163 0 63 130 132 133 123 124 127 13 17 3 4 2
I 0036 BRUSHY MOUND TR R s L R [ SN e SR S G - R [ e e G '
; 0037 CARLINVILLE %1 221 0 356 183 183 178 176 17& 163 I3 15 3 5
: 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 154 0 44 114 112 110 108 111 104 10 11 4 % 2
§REE 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 163 o 56 126 119 119 117 121 114 18 14 4 3
) 0040 CARLINVILLE #4 &8 o 19 43 a4 40 37 36 40 5 7 2 3 %
0041 CARLINVILLE #3 167 o 47 110 107 122 104 106 108 23 22 / 5 b
0042 CARLINVILLE #6& o ABbis e Binnea B8 3 LiBrees LB 2 8 s e 1OSh v 108G ot b e e s 1 e N L R :
g -
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ST A TR e B

@ 003107 16-Mar-1988 > ]
VHeE FRIMARY ELECTION
: MARCH 15, 1v88 : -
@ MACOUPIN COUNTY, I[LLINOIS &
JOHN J. SARACCO. CRUNTY CLERK
® [cM - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS & ROBERT L. WATSON ¢S IMAON) @
S 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 MARGARET BLACKSHERE (SIMON) LY ]
: 1 RICHARD J. DURBIN a CAROL A. BARR (STMON) B
@ 2 Overvotes 9 CHARLES A. SCHOLZ (SIMON) at
: ) Undervotes 10 ANN LAURENCE (HART) oy
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 11 ROSS RICHARDSON (HART) :
L 2 CONVENTION — ZOTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 12 CHARLES A. GOODs JR. (HART) ¢
4Rl VOTE FOR & 13 GARY FRENCH (HART) i
2 ) PENNY SEVERNS (SIMON) * = # CONTINUED * * = e
@ 5 JUDITH BARRINGER {SIMON) a.
P TR e P e LT Ty AP prs il RS & Jofe S 1YL el 2 et
0043 SOUTH OTTER 80 Q 22 37 i 41 33 34 35 1l 10 2 =
® (033 NORTH OTTER 93 o 19 73 &9 68 71 &8 &7 s & 1 0 &
-, 0043 BUNKER HILL #1 121 o] 34 94 89 94 85 a9 82 9 4 5 a I
.. 0046 BUNKER HILL #2 53 o 9 36 a7 a3 15 as 36 2 3 o 0 :
@ 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 142 o 28 107 100 119 96 %8 95 15 17 3 3 <
0048 HILYARD AT P e el L IR - e - e ety OSSR T (e PSR o B e e eynin min D ;
. 004% POLK 44 ) 7 23 22 21 22 22 21 5 3 1 2
@. o0s0 BIRD 31 o 3 20 21 21 18 21 18 1 2 0 o &
4§y ©OS1 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 87 0 36 54 bé &8 &3 61 62 3 & 1 1 N
s 00S2 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 35 Q & 24 z4 25 25 25 25 1 2 0 1 ¢
@ (053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 38 e} 11 2 32 31 29 28 z9 1 1 1 1 3 j
0054 NORTH FALMYNA #2  ABEiRE s 28 & A0V Bhusalen BT D8e e O e s 05w sia T s R e e R e b
- 0055 BRIGHTON #1 107 0 36 77 74 95 74 72 71 8 11 2. 3 T
@ 0056 BRIGHTON #2 32 0 19 30 29 34 30 3z 9 2 3 1 o &
0057 BRIGHTON #3 152 0 57 112 111 156 111 £ 110 11 8 3 1 iNdg -
0058 SHIPMAN #1 111 0 24 a7 %8 8z 68 &9 54 9 8 G 3 ;
@ 0059 SHIPMAN #2 3s 0 ? 30 ai 39 28 31 29 1 o 0 1 & -
0060 SHIPMAN #3 I R AT s b N o P s S T M S s e I o R e Lo PR ;
. 00&1 CHESTERFIELD #1 a1 0 9 25 25 27 25 28 25 4 5 1 3
®- (062 CHESTERFIELD %2 29 o 14 31 30 25 28 26 27 4 3 0 0 &
JEE§ 0053 WESTERN MOUND 34 o a 20 21 20 17 22 20 7 5 3 3 _
"' 0064 BARR #1 12 o 0 7 7 7 7 6 7 0 1 15} 0
® 0055 BARR #2 43 o} 1 33 32 34 32 32 30 4 3 Q 1 @
00&6& SCOTTVILLE Mlastena sl ©  Beiay a0 AN e i Sl i SR e e AR B N e D s D 1
@® q1oraL 6,652 0 2,061 5,103 5,022 5.1% 4,770 4,825 4.711 544 s18 143 128 @
DEMOCRAT 6,552 0 2,081 5,103 S.022 5,154 4,770 4,823 4,711 544 518 143 128 1938
REFPUBL ICAN &, 652 0o 2,061 5,103 5,022 S.154 4,770 4,825 4,711 544 518 143 1:8
@®  SOLIDARITY 61632 0 2,081 5,103 5,022 5,134 4,770 4,323 4,711 544 s18 143 129 e
MNON FARTISAN 152 Q 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 19 14 4 A .
GREEM Br832.0aas.0..2:,061 5,103..5,022..5,154..4,770. .4,825..9,711....544....518....143....128 i
®  erown 152 0 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 & @
4dRE YELLOW 6,652 0 2,061 5,103 S5.022 5,154 4,770 4,325 4,711 544 518 143 128 o B
ORANGE 152 e} 37 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 6
@ Creem 6,652 0 2,061 5,103 %.022 %.154 4,770 4,825 8,711 544 518 143 128 [ ]
BLUE 152 o 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 &
® @
. e
L g @ ..
)
& e
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=
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b 003111 L&-Mar-1988
FRIMARY SLECTION
; MARCH 15, 1938
D MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINODIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

™ % s « CONTINUED = » » 6 MARY ELAINE MEREDITH  (DUKAKIS)
yugg DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7 VIRGIL J. RHODES (DUKAK 1S)
CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 GEORGE JURETIC (DUKAK IS)
D votE FOR & 9 JEFFREY A. FERRY (DUKAKIS)
1 ADRIAN W. DOTTS (HART) 10 DOLORES MILLER (DUKAK IS)
2 ELIZABETH M. STEWARD (HART) 11 RASHEEDAH ALI (JACKSON)
g 3 ROBERT MAYS: SR.  (UNCOMMITTED) 12 ALLEEN THORNTON ( JACKSON)
o 4 STEVEN W. PRECKWINKLE (DUKAKIS) 13 RONGER GOZA (JACKSON)
s GAIL L. TRUITT (DUKAK IS) * » » CONTINUED * » »
9 : T S e R e S s s s e BB e M A ey S
0001 STAUNTON #1 2 3 & 18 16 16 16 13 13 10 8 7 7
. 0002 STAUNTON #2 2 2 5 13 11 13 12 11 14 8 s 5 a
7 0003 STAUNTON #3 2 1 =5 27 23 25 24 22 22 S a3 s s
4§g§ 0004 STAUNTON #4 4 3 13 14 8 16 14 12 12 7 6 6 3
0005 STAUNTON #5 1 ) 8 8 A 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3
) 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 St Bl s e e R e e e T e e T e e e B e A B e R s g I g
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 o 1 2 13 10 10 9 10 9 6 4 4 s
. 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 o o ) 10 10 9 9 13 11 s 5 6 4
¥ 0009 MT. OLIVE #a 1 1 3 13 11 12 11 11 13 10 10 11 10
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 3 3 & 14 15 15 17 13 17 9 11 10 9
;. 0011 MT. OLIVE #e 3 1 6 14 11 11 15 11 10 10 10 = i
* 0012 CAHOKIA #1 R S (T S SR S S T R S TR S .0
0013 CAHOKIA #2 1 3 8 37 36 42 39 33 37 10 5 & 7
0014 CAHOKIA #3 2 4 & 18 17 17 13 14 11 11 10 13 12
7} 0015 CAHOKIA #4 1 1 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2
Qugg 0016 CAHOKIA #S 2 0 3 25 21 23 18 19 16 6 6 7 3
74 0017 HONEY POINT 1 1 a 6 7 g s 4 s 1 1 1 )
7). Qo1B SHAWS POINT e v e e e e e e A e e s s e e e T et i e e s B
0019 NILWOOD #1 ) 1 a 8 9 8 3 4 4 9 8 & &
. 0020 NILWOOD #2 ° ) 1 a 2 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 1
”J 0021 NILWOOD #3 1 1 2 3 3 8 5 &£ 4 2 1 1 1
0022 GIRARD #1 0 ) 3 11 13 16 12 8 9 9 7 7 6
,. 0023 GIRARD #2 3 po ) 14 15 19 14 14 13 9 8 I 7 i
Y 0024 VIRDEN #1 T e ) e R N e, B B L e el e
0025 VIRDEN #2 2 4 8 25 24 25 26 24 21 8 a5 6 5
o 0026 VIRDEN #3 1 1 2 4 7 4 b ] pa’ 4 1 3 3 3
"} 0027 VIRDEN #4 1 1 2 15 16 17 13 14 16 9 6 5 5
Hggl 00Z28 DORCHESTER #1 Q Q 4 3 4 3 3 ) 3 3 0 o Q (¢
: 0029 DORCHESTER #2 h 1 1 I 10 o 13 11 12 10 17 12 12 12
'J 0030 GILLESFIE #1 . PR e el eI s 1 SRR [y PISTURESR N o SRR EE £ 2 PO R o ISR, [, S e Iy (I s S e o
0031 GILLESPIE #2 4 3 10 12 10 12 10 10 10 o 13 1.4 9
/). 0032 GILLESFIE #3 0 2 0 7 6 6 8 s 9 1 o 1 1
R 0033 GILLESPIE #4 Q o bn ] 3 = | ] z 4 4 F 3 o 3
Q034 GILLESPIE #3 1 4 8 2L 19 Z22 22 29 21 10 7 9 7
') Q035 GILLESPIE #6 2 3 7 = 18 i9 21 18 1r 8 2 4 3
i 0034 BRUSHY MOUND % | S PRI SEUREDE SRS, I o SO Ry it ey (e ROy ADERGR e G L for FA.
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 4 8 11 26 z8 27 246 20 21 15 10 11 10
2038 CARLINVILLE #2 2 2 5 16 15 15 15 s 14 13 10 11 11
r) 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 2 3 a 19 19 22 16 17 14 19 13 16 14
WHE 0080 CARLINVILLE #4 1 2 3 X 3 3 a 2 3 8 7 & 7
, 0041 CARLINVILLE #S 3 7 7 17 15 17 18 18 2z 17 13 s 13
) 0042 CARLINVILLE #& b A ey S e s DD e s D e e S s B e S e DB e i 1P n s E R i Y
0043 SOUTH OTTER 2 1 10 17 15 16 14 1S 13 8 10 8 10
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* &% & CONTINUED = & =

DEM — FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VAOTE FOR

AP UN=DO

0044 NORTH OTTER

0043 BUNKER HILL #1

00446 BUNKER HILL #2

0047 BUNKER HILL #3

Q048 HILYARD

0049 POLK - .
Q050 BIRD

0051 SOUTH FPALMYRA #1

0032 S0UTH PALMYRA #2

Q053 MORTH PALMYRA #1

0034 NORTH FALMYMNA #2

COSS BRIGHTON #1 .
0054 BRIGHTON #2

0057 BRIGHTON #3

0058 SHIPMAN %1

Q057 SHIPMAN #2

00460 SHIPMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 .
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2

0063 WESTERN MOUND

00&4 BARR #1

0045 BARR #2

Q0466 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL v Blasaa
DEMDCRAT 83
REFPUBLICAN 83
SOLIDARITY 83
NON FPARTISAN

GREEN 33
BROWN .
YELLOW a3
ORANGE

CREAM B3
BLUE

PRIMARY slLew FION

MACOUFIN COUNTY.,
COUNTY CLERK

V@

ADRIAN W. DOTTS (HART)
ELIZABETH M. STEWARD (HART)
ROBERT MAYS, SR. (UNCOMMITTED)
STEVEN W. PRECKWINKLE (DUKAKIS)
GAIL L. TRUITT (DUKAKIS)
R PR |SSREP

eessesZesanaedrens

.
.
.
.
.
MO NNAL=D
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JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
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D 1 HARRIS FRANKLIN (SIMON) 9 CRYSTAL BREST (BABBITT) ?
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0058 SHIPMAN #1 5& b& & & 14 11 13 i 1 5 2 2 77
_ 0059 SHIPMAN #2 27 2 e} 0 4 be ] o] 0 0 3 3 0 21
J 0060 SHIPMAN #3 24 24 3 o 7 8 2 0 Q 3 3 0 12
- 00&1 CHESTERFIELD #1 26 19 5 2 11 7 5 1 (o} 7 7 0 10
0042 CHESTERFIELD #2 I s L A e ey | N o [ e W
‘gt 0043 WESTERN MOUND 21 18 1 2 3 o 3 1 o 3 2 Q 25
0044 BARR #1 & 7 o] 0 o] 1 1 0 (o} 0o 0 o] 7
00465 BARR #2 26 28 2 1 7 5 4 1 (o} 4 1 0 30
~  00b& SCOTTVILLE 41 40 2 1 5 & 2 1 0 2 o 0 24
14 TOTAL 4,628 4,412 42 198 1167 983 505 76 53 424 404 74 4,258
' DEMOCRAT 35828 o 404125 0w 220 wna 198w L TET v i e DB T i s SN w s wiae T v a i Juca s Aok s aw s B8 s Tl e A 230
REPUBL ICAN 4,628 4,412 242 198 1.167 283 505 & 53 424 406 74 4.238
SOLIDARITY 4,628 4,412 242 198 1,157 983 505 76 53 e 406 74 4,238
4 NON PARTISAN 97 95 & 7 24 20 14 3 1 11 8 0 112
GREEN 4,628 4.412 242 198 1,147 283 =05 76 53 424 404 74 4.233
, BROWN 97 95 & 7 24 20 14 3 1 11 a8 [ 112
ol YELLOW B2 628 AP o PO s E T s B BT o e BT BOT s e Thw v BB S 2 s A0 B LA vy e T 85238
ORANGE 97 95 & . 24 Z0 14 3 1 11 =} Q 112
CREAM 4,528 4,412 742 198 1,147 983 505 G6 53 4z4 406 74 3,238
BLUE 97 95 & 7 24 20 14 3 1 11 8 0 112
RN
3!

1RER

LI

i

f- = 1§
-
W -

e
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STATEMENT OF YT EGS CAST T age 5
?) 7:03:350 16-Mar-1983

PRIMARY ELECTION HaNg
MARCH 13, 1988 :
3 MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS e
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK Gl
D) DEM - FOR STATE SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEM -- FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 'Wf
T 1 VINCE DEMUZID 7 DONALD "NON" STANKOVEN :
- 2 Overvotes ; 8 Overvotes
4 3 Undervotes 9 Undervotes 2
DEM - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY DEM - FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY
= 98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 10 EDMOND H. REES
W/ 4 GARY HANNIG 11 VINCE MORETH o}
5 Overvotes 12 Overvotes “il
_'] & Undervotes 13 Undervotes
i S e o e L | e - TAPRPRP 3 P BN Ly 10wl e e culd 3
0001 STAUNTON #1 130 (o] 20 133 o] 17 127 o 23 &5 77 o a :
= 0002 STAUNTON #2 154 o 17 151 o 20 148 o 23 82 78 0 11 i
< 0003 STAUNTON #3 221 0 33 231 0 33 228 o} 36 121 128 5} 15 D
Ry 0004 STAUNTON #4 180 o] 25 167 o 38 148 o} 37 99 97 0 9 S
-, 0005 STAUNTON #5 114 0 24 111 o] 27 112 0 26 &7 &1 0 10 S
~° 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 s 1280000000000eel? o 133ecceeeDienrseB o 12300cnee0neceeld . 4% .B8uiacu.le.....3 =
: 0007 MT. OLIVE #2 143 0 27 138 o a2 143 o} 27 54 107 o 9 &
- 0008 MT. DLIVE #3 124 o 15 107 o 3z 111 o} 28 =8 74 0 5 e
¥ 0009 MT. OLIVE #4 144 0 14 143 o 17 141 o 19 39 118 0 S ko
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 206 0 27 197 o 36 07 o Z 115 109 0 9 Haki :
- 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 154 0 19 148 0 25 145 o 28 1] 110 2 & e
0012 CAHOKIA #1 i 2B O s 3 | By e O3 e cd L O e QL gy 7 | I R e R B
© 0013 CAHOKIA %2 320 o] a4 304 o] 50 325 o 39 103 246 0 15
;. 0014 CAHOKIA #3 209 o 26 198 0 37 206 o} 29 62 160 o 13 2,
! 0015 CAHOKIA #4 42 o 11 43 o 10 34 o} ? 17 33 0 3 2>
18§y 0016 CAHOKIA #5 244 o ag 237 o] =5 236 o] 573 99 165 I 27 :
i 0017 HONEY POINT s1 o 10 a4 o 15 ag 0 17 22 31 L 7 ot
0018 SHAWS POINT . AF..... iOswseco® % SQiiee O awedlr o BFinies: e U R - RPN . . D S, il
: 0019 NILWOOD #1 46 0 3 42 o] 7 42 0 7 1S 29 0 5
e 0020 NILWOOD #2 22 0 1 21 0 2 i o 1 10 13 o 0 K
+/ 0021 NILWOOD #3 38 0 10 35 0 13 34 0 14 11 34 0 3 bt
0022 GIRARD #1 110 0 -0 99 o 31 103 o 27 45 78 Q 7 TR
-, 0023 GIRARD #2 210 o 22 196 o 36 193 o 39 86 137 ! g ;
' 0024 VIRDEN #1 s e e B 4 B O 2 s FOLGie D 2H - A8 e B i Oy e )
0025 VIRDEN #2 197 0 39 172 0 &4 187 o 49 107 118 o 11 3
s 00246 VIRDEN ®3 74 o 19 (-1-] 0 =3 (-1 Q 23 a0 349 0 = : "
0027 VIRDEN #4 126 0 21 122 (o] z 107 0 40 =53 8z 0 12 e
JHB§ ©©28 DORCHESTER #1 57 0 11 54 0 14 53 o 15 31 33 ) a :
- 0029 DORCHESTER #2 201 0 32 181 0 52 201 o 32 7 147 0 11
0030 GILLESPIE #1 v 187 Oenwmed o 1880 ua200iwea32 = A0 el 0655 6525 5 DS wew o EIE e o QoresoesaB =3
0031 GILLESPIE #2 131 o 17 119 o 29 1359 o 13 =5 B3 o 10 ;
4 0032 GILLESPIE #3 100 0 10 82 o z 99 0 11 453 =9 o 5 i
u 0033 GILLESPIE #4 50 0 4 38 o 16 49 0 5 22 2 a 3 =i
0034 GILLESFIE #5 229 0 38 198 o} &9 221 o 46 100 156 0 11 T li
- 0035 GILLESPIE #6 Z04 o 24 179 o} 49 194 0 34 79 136 0 13 i
/0036 BRUSHY MOUND R R Oaviee® o BTeeveiOuusewl? & Miees Qovtonddt & U8Bl JIBE, L i = 5
Q037 CARLINVILLE #1 262 0 15 224 Q 53 246 0 31 133 132 0 12 =5
& 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 166 0 32 134 o &4 140 0 38 116 &7 0 15 ,
- 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 207 0 2z 165 o 54 185 o} 49 130 87 0 12 i
gHER ©O040 CARLINVILLE #4 74 0 13 b4 o 23 b6 o} 21 48 34 0 5 =
< Q041 CARLINVILLE #5 198 o] 18 176 o 38 170 0 a4 87 109 o 18 i
-/ 0042 CARLINVILLE #& + 1910000000022 . 170..... +00v..82 L 174......0.0...38 . 9F....100ue40.,.0.....12 a
0043 SOUTH OTTER 90 0 12 79 o} 23 g1 0 21 I0 &9 o 3

quun




B

o

-
0:03

DEM -

DEM =

0044
Q0435
00446
0047
oo48
0049
0350
0031

|~ i A —T . N wr

136 165-Mar-1+738

S M - i

MACCUPIN COUNTY

JOHN J. SARACCO.

FOR STATE SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

1 VINCE DEMUZIIO
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

$8TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

a4 GARY HANNIG
5 Overvotes
& Undervotes

NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL #1
BUNKER HILL #2
BUNKER HILL #3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA #1

0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0055 BRIGHTON #1

0054 BRIGHTON #2
0057 BRIGHTON #3
0038 SHIPMAN #1

0059 SHIFMAN #2

0060 SHIFMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
00464 BARR #1

Q0465 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL

DEMOCRAT

REPUBL ICAN
SOLIDARITY

NON PARTISAN

GREEN

BROWN

YELLOW

ORANGE

CREAM

BLUE

1...... 2

102 o
137 (]
359 o]
157 (o]
117 (o]

e 458.:044.0
30 (o)
110 (o]
41 (o]
43 0
82 o]

« 127..4...0
41 Q
184 o
123 o]
40 o)
42 o)

+» 4B......0
40 o

39 o

10 0O

50 0

335 0
7:680...... o]
71680 ]
71680 0
7,680 o]
176 ¢}
71,4680 0
1780 e aen o
71,4680 0
176 0
7,680 0
176 o]

FRIMARY

MARCH 135,

22
vasnee
=]

13

1

&

10
s -

CRC

NUNWHN- &

.. 1.0G33
1,033
1,033
1,033

23

ELECYICN

1738
[LLI

CUUNTY

C, T

103
134

54
156
107

v Blecenas

2B
103
33
41
74

@ 1220000 R

45
173
121

38

40

NDIS
CLERK

DEM - FOR CLERK OF THE CI1RCUIT COURT
7 DOMNALD "0ON" STANKOVEN
a8 Overvotes
4 Undervotes

DEM — FOR STATE'S ATTCRNEY
10 EDMOND H. REES
11 VYINCE MORETH
12 Overvotes
13 Undervotes
s oA 7o e - S
0 Q9 G- o] 16
o 21 134 o] 21
Q 8 36 0 &
Q 14 152 o] 18
o} 3z 94 o] 43
Dewoeadd s 420 v evesQuaseas?
0 Z a0 o] =]
Q 20 ioe (o] 15
o) 9 30 8] 12
Q 8 as Q 11
(o] 18 74 s} 18
QiasasZl o A205ainaDawissn2d
Q & 45 (0] &
0 34 169 0 40
0 14 113 0 z
o 5 23 Q 11
o) 3 40 o} i, §
o PR E & - B8yl iuan ¢ S
o) 10 40 o 3
0 Z 36 0 &
0 1 7 4] 3
(o] 15 30 Q B
0 5| 51 8] 11
Q. .1-812 75,282, ,..0- Q..1,431
(o] 1,612 7,282 Q 1,431
0 1,612 7,282 0 1,431
O 1.5612 T+292 o 1,431
0 43 154 2] 45
o 1.612 7.282 0 1,431
Oueeo .43 P - Lo VU - .
Q 1:4612 7.282 o] 1,431
s} 43 154 Q 45
0 1,612 7,282 0 1,431
o 43 154 o] 4T

€ ¢ PPN, 1 CPRPRI o
52 58 (8}
&3 78 0
26 31 Q
63 3 Q
49 74 1
v 29 e 2200 anaiDa.
16 18 0
&5 a7 o
24 12 o
41 & (¢]
58 30 o
o Tl oa i s O e R e
23 2 (5]
107 7 1
77 S0 1
29 13 o
26 15 1
s 28..4.. b K e 0...
24 14 1
24 15 o
6 S 0
22 2 o
456 12 O
3.484..4,514.....13....
3.684 4,514 1.5
3,584 4,514 13
3,584 3,514 13
81 ok L
24584 4,514 £3
PN - PR e e j S
3.6B4 4,514 1.
a1 79 I
I.484 4,514 13
81 9 1

«alld
ig
12

15
+ea0

H!

I

e
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S1ATEMENT OF NVOTES COAST G
Y 0:04:00 16-Mar-1988

FRIMARY ELECTION LT

MARCH 15, 1938
) : MACOUF I[N COUNTY, ILLINMOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

R, DEM - FOR CORONER B8 Overvaotes
HHHI 1 CHARLES LANDERS 9 Undervotes
2 Overvotes DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEER
) 1 Undervotes COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
DEM — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY KEOARD DISTRICT ONE DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEBER
) yoTE FOR 2 COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
4 ELMER C. BRUCE VOTE FOR 2 ig
! 5 Overvotes 10 DAVID P. THOMAS
)- & Undervotes 11 VICTOR SCOFEL
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER : 12 Overvotes
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TwWO 13 Undervotes
R 7 GEORGE M. CAVENY
e ’ Lievnna @esmvaed " e e PRy r SRR - e .9 i SR 15 o o e B |
0001 STAUNTON #1 128 (o] 22 123 o 177
2 0002 STAUNTON #2 153 o 18 138 o 204
0003 STAUNTON #3 238 o] 26 216 o] 312
) 0004 STAUNTON #4 179 o 26 164 0 246
3 0005 STAUNTON #5 122 (o} 16 108 o] 148
0006 MT. OLIVE #1 P G i PRSI Os i zBl & teresanansenes  w TS o SR - PR P ']
; 0007 MT. DLIVE 2 138 0 34 . . 5 . . i 129 101 0 110
¥ 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 115 o 24 . i i ; g j 90 102 0 86
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 131 o] 29 : i = i < p 126 9 0 95
; 0010 MT. OLIVE #5 201 o) 32 - & S 3 = : 193 172 o] 101
3. 0011 MT. OLIVE %6 130 o] 33 X = ), i : . 148 107 0 91
§E§) 0012 CAHOKIA #1 s PBenieisGaeeesad = A T o e s @ 20weeer d B waiea Qe st w20
0013 CAHOKIA #2 317 o] a7 - = 4 : . . 224 276 o] 228
3 0014 CAHOKIA #3 200 o] 33
0015 CAHOKIA #4 41 o] 12 . . . . . « 30 36 o 10
0016 CAHOKIA #5 234 o] s8
3 0017 HONEY POINT 47 o) 14
D018 SHAWS FOINT s BlesessiQuueval2 iR
0019 NILWOOD #1 33 o] 11
¥ 0020 NILWOOD #2 22 ) 1
0021 NILWOOD #3 36 e} 12
0022 GIRARD #1 99 o] 31
3 0023 GIRARD #2 189 o) 33
WHER 00Z4 VIRDEN #1 = BEuiisiviOsvivn a0
Q0235 VIRDEN #2Z 186 o 50
» o026 VIRDEN #3 &8 ) 23
0027 VIRDEN #4 109 o] 38
0028 DORCHESTER #1 Sé (o] 12 . . - 57 (o] 11
3 0029 DORCHESTER #2 181 0 52 . . = 177 o] 5
; 0030 GILLESPIE #1 O Goanvce 30 #a
0031 GILLESPIE #2 126 o] 22
¥ 0032 GILLESPIE #3 92 o) 18 . . - 84 0 26
0033 GILLESPIE #4 464 o] 8
: 0034 GILLESPIE #3 222 o] 33
i B 0035 GILLESPIE #& 176 0 52
| JiER 0036 BRUSHY MOUND o B0 s e O 10
; 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 251 o] 26
& J 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 158 0 30
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 192 0 37
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LAl nNT 16-Mar-1%528

DEM - FOR CORONER

1 CHARLES LANDERS
2 Overvotes
D Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
VYOTE FOR 2

4 ELMER C. BRUCE
3 Overvotes
& Undervates

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARRD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO
F g GEORGE M. CAVENY

0040 CARLINVILLE #4
0041 CARLINVILLE #5
0042 CARLINVILLE #&
0043 SOUTH OTTER

0044 NORTH OTTER
0045 BUNKER HILL #1
00446 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
0048 HILYARD

00479 POLK

0050 BIRD

00351 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH FALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0055 BRIGHTON #1

0056 BRIGHTON #2
0057 BRIGHTON K3
0058 SHIFMAN #1

0059 SHIPMAN #2

0060 SHIFMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0064 BARR #1

0063 BARR #2

O0&&e& SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBL ICAN
SOLIDPARITY
NON FARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

FRIMARY ELEUTICN
MARCH 15. L-E8

MACOUPIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. CAOUNTY CLERK

8
9

Overvotes
Undervotes

DEM -- FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE

ND CANDIDATE FILED

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR

VOTE FOR 2

10 DAVID P. THOMAS
11 VICTOR SCOFEL
12 Overvotes
13 Undervotes
b G~ S . | BonsessTannnash TasseaoBaasnens?
&7 0 20
172 (o] 4z
176 0 35
77 Q 29
& 0 1&
140cscssvDenesa 1T . ) R e 120acsivaaDannsa30
53 Q g 4 3 . sS4 o =)
143 0 =3 . . . 148 0 22
110 o 29 ” & . 103 0 34
435 0 &
30 0 S
p N & = WEAERERPEIR o HETREERRE I — |
33 o) b4
40 (o] 9
73 0 19
115 0 28
43 8] 8
; B o SEE e o e
113 0 zZ0
=L ¥ o} 7
42 8] 1
44 o 4
39 Q 4
DIBssssviPendivael
12 0 [#]
45 0 10
53 0 2
<234 0 1,479 749 0o 1,107 750 (o) 187
7,234 0 1,479 749 0 1,107 730 o] 187
T123800r 24404211877 v 7890002092212 107 o 7350..::2:0....187
7,234 o 1,479 749 a 1,107 750 (o] 187
1466 0 33 . i . - . a
7.234 0 1,479 749 o 1,107 750 0 187
166 o] 33 . . . - . "
7,234 0 1.479 749 o 1,107 750 Q 187
16Bs e s i DinaanIS . 1Tesasss ke sans - Fasnsssmus s A
7+234 0 1.879 749 o 1,107 730 0 187
168 o] 33 ¥ a “ - 5 .

10.....11.000012,...413

1,063 791 0 870
1,063 991 0 870
1.063....991.v04..0....870
1,063 771 l¢] 870

20 18 0 20
1,063 991 ) 870

20 18 ] 20
1,063 991 0 870
s 20w 1BecanesloeanaZ0
1,063 7?71 0 870

20 L8 ] 20




¢ BYI 9 @

"

iR
> 1

o s EGE ok B R vud oI
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DEM - FOR CDUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE

1 RUTH ANN POMATTO
Z Overvotes
3 Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BCARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
VYOTE FOR 2
4 OLIVER A. WELLER

0014 CAHOKIA #3

00146 CAHOKIA #5

0022 GIRARD #1

0024 VIRDEN #1

0025 VIRDEN #2

0024 VIRDEN #3

0027 VIRDEN #4

0030 GILLESPIE #1
0031 GILLESPIE #2
0033 GILLESFIE #4
0034 GILLESPIE #3
0035 GILLESPIE #&
0043 SOUTH OTTER

0044 NORTH OTTER

0049 POLK

Q50 BIRD

0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0044 BARR #1

00465 BARR #2

00&6 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REFPUBLICAN
SOLICARITY
MON FARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
JRANGE
CREAM

BLUE

=

3

e

1.170
1,170
1,170
1170

1,170 ...

1,170

1,170

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1788
MACOUFIMN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

e DONALD L. QUARTON
& Overvotes
T Undervotes
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
8 GLENN E. NICHELSON

9 Overvotes
10 Undervotes
..... s PRS- o PR Sl A SRR i ALY ¢ Biaisvss Taimmwinv i
(o] 29
0 &8
. . . » . 8 110 o] zZ0
- - - . . . 87 (o] 29
. . . . . . 173 Q &1
ssenssee «  sessswa T a2 el e s £ S8 inannDeame
- . . . . - 71 o] 56
(o] 30
o] 146
o] 13
(8] 43
CrensI1
- " 53 B85 (6] 54
- . 80 20 o 54
" - 42 41 0 19
- . 24 28 (o] i8
A » 87 94 o] &3
R i BFeaawie Beevaan Deaes.a47
" . 4z 39 (o] Z1
. £ 73 &0 ] 49
- - 31 s | Q 22
. - L 10 o} -
. . 48 43 L8 17
............ T I Sl e 1~ (RGBT o g 1
o 230 393 573 Q 388 527 0 171
o] 230 5793 973 Q 388 S27 Q 171
[s] 230 393 573 Q Ric): ] =227 o]} 191
(o] 230 373 373 Q 388 527 0 191
" . 38 B& o] a4
D n e s B3 o DFBL s BT TinnsnnfeseeubBE - DT rsszesDaee.iF]
a - S8 B& o 14
o] 230 5793 for i | (0] JEB 527 (o] 191
. . S8 {=1-1 Q 44
(s] 230 593 573 o] 388 327 (2] 191
u . a8 B6 (o] 44

17402
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e bbb LI wrTHal =LY Rg

OEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT

YOTE FOR 2
1 KENNETH N. DUGAN
2 DAVID CERAR
3 Overvotes
4

Undervotes
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE

Q001 STAUNTON #1
0002 STAUNTON #2
Q003 STAUNTOMN #3
0004 STAUNTON #4
000F STAUNTON #3
0006 MT. OLIVE #1
0007 MT. OLIVE #2
0008 MT. OLIVE #3
Q009 MT. OLIVE #4
G010 MT. OLIVE #3
J011 MT. OLIVE #&
0012 CAHOKIA #1
0013 CAHOKIA #2
0014 CAHOKIA #3
D015 CAHOKIA #4
00146 CAHOKIA #5
0017 HONEY POINT
0018 SHAWS POINT
0019 NILWOOD #1
0020 NILWOOD #2
0021 NILWOOD #3
Q022 GIRARD #1

Q023 GIRARD #2

0024 YIRDEN #1

0025 VIRDEN #2

0Q26 VIRDEN #3

0027 VIRDEN #4

0028 DORCHESTER #1
0029 DORCHESTER #2
0030 GILLESPIE #1
0031 GILLESPIE #2
0032 GILLESPIE #3
0033 GILLESFIE #4
0034 GILLESFIE #3
CO3I3 GILLESFPIE #6
0034 BRUSHY MOUND
0Q37 CARLINVILLE #1
Q038 CARLINVILLE #2
Q0039 CARLINVILLE #3
2040 CARLINVILLE #4
0041 CARLINVILLE #5
0042 CARLINVILLE #6
0043 SOUTH OTTER

MACUOUFIN COUNTY.

JOMN J. SARACCO.

FRIMARY =L
MARCH 1S,

DEM

cssesZennnsaBeanaesh

5aaman

s mmmaem

LI ]

131 o 106
165 o} 128
31 0 64
153 o 133
«e128...,..0....130

LCTION

138
ILLINDIS
COUNTY CLERK

~]
&6
5

DON B. "FE
Overvotes
Undervotes

TE" DENBY. JR.

RHODES

-~ JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
TO FILL THE VACANCY 0OF THE HON. JERRY S.
B8 JEAMNNE E. SCOTT
9 Overvotes
10 Undervotes
- PRLEREON R Biisivetidaeea 1O
= - . 113 0 37
£ . - 137 0 34
- . - 200 0 &4
- v = 161 0 44
. . . 108 0 30
¥ i g - P | 0 be SRR o e S % 1
. . . 125 o 43
. " . 106 o 33
. A . 121 Q 39
a . 2 172 e] 41
- . - 137 o] &
- e e L e b P e e o e
5 - . 287 0 T
. . - 177 Q 58
- F 5 38 o 135
. . . 208 o} =)
43 8] 18 46 (o] 15
5 Blessanaldsvam il - Sl Dyl
a8 (o] 11 mTg (5] 12
21 ¢] 2 21 0 2
4 a] 14 2 0 20
% 5 - 102 0 28
1835 o] 47 185 Q 47
e o R R A 8h: viave Digaa w30
3 . » 176 Q &0
. . £ 65 0 z4
. . = 25 0 52
= . . 53 o] 15
A § a 1561 0 72
o - e I30s i vaaDawye a4b
. - - 123 0 29
. - B8O (o] 30
- . 2 43 0 11
. . - 194 Q 71
d i - 136 0 T2
PR~ | DRl o P b Q. 1= g S o PP e b
=44 o 33 240 0 37
B . 157 0 41
5 = = 184 (o] 43
u . - 64 (4] 23
. & 162 0 52
. e e ke S ERL - L TR o R i
. . . 83 6] 19
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DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT

VOTE FOR 2

i KENNETH N,
2 DAVID CERAR
] Overvotes

q Undervates

DuGAaN

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE

0044 NORTH OTTER
0045 BUNKER HILL #1
00446 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
Q048 HILYARD

0049 POLK

0030 BIRD

0031 S0UTH PALMYRA #1
00352 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0033 NORTH FALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0035 BRIGHTON #1

0056 BRIGHTON #2
COS7 BRIGHTON #3

0058 SHIFMAN #1

0059 SHIFMAN #2

0060 SHIFMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0044 BARR #1

0065 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON FARTISAN
SREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
JRANGE
CREAM

BLUE

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

MACOURIN COUNTY,

JOHN J. SARACCO.

livasenZiven oS
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&71
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648 o
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Undervotes
DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

“PETE" DENBY: JR.
Overvotes

TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S.

8 JEANNE E.

9 Overvotes
10 Undervotes

o TR S
&E8Se s snveDeya. 148
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43 0 18
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1160 aveealasaca2?
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a4 o 11
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i PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1788
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINCIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, CGUNMTY CLERK

REP - FOR FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
1 GEORGE BUSH 7 PAUL E. JURGENS
r 2 BOB DOLE i0 Overvotes
3 PETE DU PONT 11 Undervotes
& ALEXANDER M. HAIG. JR. REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
= JACK F. KEMP CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
6 PAT ROBERTSON VOTE FOR 4
W 7 Overvotes 12 TONY [.EONE (DOLE)
) B Undervates 13 JEFF MAYS (DOLEY
* ' REP - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS # ® * CONTINUED # = »
leviesnZacasseInansssBevesenBasavsabaseeasTassana8 Pt | o WENEIRENE [ | 12.....13
0001 STAUNTON #1 14 17 0 0 o 4 0 1 2 0 5 16 17
© ¢+ 0002 STAUNTON #2 13 12 o) o 0 1 0 0 19 0 7 12 9
--7 0003 STAUNTON #3 29 20 (v] 0 1 1 o 3 43 ] 11 21 17
in D004 STAUNTON #4 26 9 0 (s} I's) 1 0 2 32 (o]} & 11 10
Y 0005 STAUNTON #3 14 3 1 0 o 3 e} o] 14 o] 7 4 4
000& MT. OLIVE #1 o IBieseellee s DonsesnlorsnadDesanonlessiefamiece® o EFesere@Puennned o Llecosald
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 14 12 o o 1 z o] 0 21 0 =) ? 7
0008 MT. OLIVE #3 10 3 0 o 0 1 Q 1 14 (o] 2 4 4
d4Eg Q009 MT. OLIVE #4 7 4 o 0 o 1 0 1 11 ] 2 5 4
~,- 0010 MT. OLIVE #5 14 & o 0 1 3 o] 1 19 Q & 7 i
<4 0011 MT. OLIVE #& 9 B o 0 o] 0 Q o 11 o & 5 7
. 0012 CAHOKIA #1 RN THNR €. S, FU O SN, T et N o e O o )T o [ S |- TR = e U
. 0013 CAHOKIA #2 17 10 o o] o] 1 o] 1 23 o & 12 &
! 0014 CAHOKIA #3 16 11 1 o o 5 o} 3 27 o 9 12 1t
: 0015 CAHOKIA #4 & = 0 o o 5 o] 0 ) 0 a 2 z
.h. ©O01& CAHOKIA #3 7 9 0 o) 2 2 o 1 15 0 -] ] &
1 0017 HONEY POINT 22 15 0 0 0 t 0 2 32 % 8 14 17
0018 SHAWS POINT T - TSR - [SSNSI « PO 3 OV, (o (s o PTCe i GRS . L ADCVRT ¢ ISR b Bl o
0019 NILWODD #1 16 10 o) o 1 1 1 1 23 0 7 11 12
. 0020 NILWCOD #2 53 B o o o 1 0 0 =B 0 3 ? g
AERE 0021 NILWOOD #3 F & 0 o) (o] aQ 0 1 11 9] ] 1 b
: 0022 GIRARD #1 2 11 1 o 0 5 o] 1 36 o - 12 12
0023 GIRARD #2 67 43 5} 3 1 22 [a] 4 118 o 2@ 44 41
i 0024 VIRDEN #1 . s BFMraned T nene s Dumnn ol seemsDisaecaDiviieeDov-isad 2 DherererOenwensT 5 2Redeim21
! 0025 VIRDEN #2 s3 26 o o 1 7 1 1 70 o 19 31 30
; 0026 VIRDEN #3 47 22 o] 0 0 5 0 1 &0 0 i 21 21
; D027 VIRDEN #4 36 15 0 0 1 8 i} {5 ] 8 Q 3 17 17
r 0028 DORCHESTER #1 11 11 o] 0 0 8 (o] 0 23 0 i i1 19
" 0029 DORCHESTER #2 24 19 0 Q 1 3 a z 34 o 15 16 L0
0030 GILLESPIE #1 . Bieana B0 wiwinwin Daeioin o0 Dosbio o s e BibmevalivvyasDaismew®: o«  ABoecsraDeomeea® i Vet il
Q031 GILLESPIE #2 8 7 o 0 0 2 ¢] (o] 15 0 - 7 &
P 0032 GILLESPIE #3 4 4 0 o) 0 0 k) 0 5 0 3 3 3
| 3yEg @033 GILLESPIE #4 5 9 o 0 o 8 o] 2 16 o] 8 H a
. 0034 GILLESPIE #3 21 12 0 0 2 1 o] 1 31 0 & L1 10
{ < 0035 GILLESPIE #6& a8 10 1 o 0 1 5] o] 18 o 2 K4 8
0036 BRUSHY MOUND O ISP R, 130T NN 5 (A e ol o PO L IR s [EPRTEERG (S | - [ o PR el | o e e
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 80 73 0 o] 1 i 0 2 148 0 17 AaF 70
- D038 CARLINVILLE #2 a1 -0 0 0 2 % (o] o 56 9] 10 24 22
0037 CARLINVILLE #3 29 24 o 0 o 7 o] 0 42 0 17 1§ 18
y ¢G040 CARLINVILLE #4 9 7 o) 0 1 o 0 o] 12 0 5 ] 7
i C041 CARLINVILLE #5 43 o& o 0 o 2 0 1 63 0 9 26 “3
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 w 2 e U e Diniemiem s Paas aimie basdskii i i Queanmds @ Dleenesn@resesntd o IBiGeasile
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REP - FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
1 GEORGE BUSH
BOB DOLE
FPETE DU PONT
ALEXANDER M.
JACK F. KEMP
FAT ROBERTSON
Overvotes
Undervotes
REP - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

HAIG. JR.

DNCUPLWMN

0043 SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER
0043 BUNKER HILL #1
00446 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
Q048 HILYARD

0049 POLK

0030 BIRD

0031 SOUTH PALMYRA
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA
0033 NORTH PALMYRA
0054 NORTH PALMYNA
0053 BRIGHTON #1
0054 BRIGHTON #2
00S7 BRIGHTON #3
0058 SHIFMAN #1
0059 SHIFMAN #2
00&0 SHIPMAN #3
00461 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
00463 WESTERN MOUND
00&4 BARR #1

0045 BARR #2

0086 SCOTTVILLE

#1
#2
#1
2

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REFPUBLICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON PARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

FRIMARY ELECTICN

20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
JLURIGENS

FAUL E.
Dvervotes
Undervotes

REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

TONY LEONE
JEFF MAYS

o]
=]
7
13
&

- TR

3

NMOMNO=HNRNIFE-SNUDNS =0
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0000000 0O0QOOQOQOO0O»00000

L2 AR ——
4
34
4
44

MARCH 15, L¥88B
p MACCURIN COUNTY. ILLINDIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
9
10
11
VOTE FOR 4
- 12
13
# » % CONTINUED *= = »
LawveosZaiiiceadeasses e s e e Sae ey Bees e e s
16 15 1 o] o
111 72 2 o} 3
26 14 (o] Q 1
12 11 o] (o] &
33 33 0 Q (o]
. b e FAPEFEREED © SIS o PUIIpERN o PRI o IR
21 22 o] 0 1
17 25 Qo o] Q
40 37 o] 0 1
4 = o] o] o]
44 30 o] 1 1
i i STERIRE, by TRV « [HESTIECIERRTY - AEETIERnC .
20 7 s} o] o]
11 20 0 (o] o}
41 9 1 1 3
zZ8 24 1 o] 1
7 & Q o} o}
> b R - TR o PUICIRSR ; [ERRn 1 S,
20 17 Q (o] 0
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29 14 0 (o] o}
16 z1 o 0 0
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. i PR Ly (PG SRS, RO o FRRSCLSUI | SR
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HUMn “RIMARY CLECTION
MARCH 15, L7eg =
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
JCHN J. SARACCQO. CCOUNTY CLERK

A
* % % CONTINUED + » = & FRED SWANSON (ROBERTSON) s
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7 JUHN A. DAVIDSON (BLISH) iane
n CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 IRY SMITH (BUSH) i !
VOTE FOR & 9 GARY ANDERSON (BUSH) v
1 BECKY DOYLE (DOLE) 10 SUE DYER (BUSH)
ey 2 PAUL M. HOGAN (DOLE) 11 PAUL E. JURGENS (KEMP) W
w2 3 DAVID AYERS (ROBERTSON) 12 DREW A. NEAL (KEMP) 4
RPN 4 WILLIAM B. CANNON (ROBERTSON) 13 KENT STEINKAMP (KEMP)
5 NICK STOJAKOVICH (RUBERTSON) » % & CONTINUED » * » )h
ORI WONON. R N S Ry W (RO ISR SO < S o L PR - T 6 2
0001 STAUNTON #1 17 17 1 2 2 2 12 11 10 11 0 0 1 -
0002 STAUNTON #2 12 9 2 1 2 1 7 & & 5 o 0 0 2
0003 STAUNTON #3 24 17 2 2 2 1 o5 23 22 22 3 i 1 .
. 0004 STAUNTON #4 11 10 2 1 4 1 za 19 20 19 1 1 0 ]
~ 0005 STAUNTON #5 7 a3 3 3 4 2 & s S 5 o 0 0 i
/0006 MT. GQLIVE #1 RN © AR RN R s DI Do (ORI R - SR - SO S IR 5
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 11 8 1 1 2 1 9 7 9 9 1 1 1 ‘
. 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 4 4 1 1 1 1 a 8 a a 0 0 0 B
./ 0009 MT. OLIVE #4a 5 6 2 2 2 1 a 3 5 3 o 0 0 »
YHER 9010 MT. OLIVE #5 10 9 2 2 z 3 2 10 11 8 1 it 1
0011 MT. OLIVE #& 9 5 o 0 1 o 9 5 8 s o ) a ¥
. 0012 CAHOKIA #1 SRR |- SRR | Ty e e SR R R ORI S - U s (I (RS | SR >
0013 CAHOKIA #2 13 7 3 2 i 2 11 12 12 10 o s} 0
" Q014 CAHOKIA #3 13 12 5 = 4 4 11 10 13 T 0 2 o] >
) 0015 CAHOKIA %4 2 2 a3 4 4 3 6 6 & &6 ) 0 0 o
© 0016 CAHOKIA #S 9 6 2 2 2 2 7 5 s 6 3 2 z IRER
~ 0017 HONEY POINT 20 13 o 0 ] 1 19 13 13 10 1 0 0 ;
£ 0018 SHAWS POINT i MEasE s Bes e Teves vl e imnss Basis el bncem e Bos s s B a @ey Beawene Dutiarns o Dpumsines 0 b
" 0019 NILWOOD #1 13 11 1 1 1 1 12 11 10 7 0 0 o
0020 NILWOOD #2 12 6 2 2 2 2 18 16 12 14 1 0 0 .
-/ 0021 NILWOOD &3 ? & 1 0 1 o] & & & 4 o 0 o] ;
g§Rg 9922 SIRARD #1 17 13 G 4 7 s & 135 13 13 1z 1 0 0
i 0023 GIRARD #2 50 41 zz 2z 21 20 o . 50 44 a7 3 4 2 &
0024 VIRDEN #1 b PR B0uae b e bemasria Oaeceno Barersscncs Pb o imn B0 oo b - W ot e Feiit o tilanivnnn Sov o Db wvnes) A
0025 VIRDEN #2 23 31 7 9 8 9 a5 37 39 39 o 1 1
0026 VIRDEN %3 2 19 & 5 & 6 46 43 40 a9 o 0 3
4 0027 VIRDEN #4 23 17 7 7 & S 31 26 23 23 3 1 1 R
' 0028 DORCHESTER #1 13 10 8 7 7 7 El 8 8 7 o 0 o HTHLS
. 0029 DORCHESTER #2 28 11 5 3 3 3 22 5 5 6 1 1 1 =
0030 GILLESPIE #1 v AFpueinsbene s eavive s Rawssne Dinmam o Bt s Koo B e O e Bl ate v Wascs W Bk i) B
0031 GILLESPIE #2 7 4 1 > 2 2 7 7 7 b o 0 0
0032 GILLESPIE #3 4 3 . 5 0 6] 1 3 1 z 1 Q 1 8}
0033 GILLESPIE #4 G 3 =] 8 9 £ 5 S 5 5 Q 0 o 7
AHE) @034 GILLESPIE #3 13 10 [} ¥ 0 0O 13 13 12 11 3 2 b4 ;
0035 GILLESPIE #4 12 5 1 1 1 1 = 4 4 3 1 1 1 -
0036 BRUSHY MOUND LR P2 P £ LT 0 iy - SEPPER. . PR SRS U .- DRI A+ RN - PR -
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 ar 58 12 5 9 9 70 57 65 55 1 0 n
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 27 18 5 I 3 3 29 25 26 z2 4 4 3 =
4/ 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 31 16 3 5 5 4 24 22 22 19 o 0 0 N
* D040 CARLINVILLE #4 7 7 o 0 o o 6 6 5 5 ) 0 0 Bl
J 0041 CARLINVILLE #%5 It 23 2 1 3 1 s az 34 x5 1 ) 0 -
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 i Ao vl i Bl viei e somas Tuvs e Brwmns by s s 002 s e b wile Pe shasebounvad Divsenet Z
0043 SDUTH OTTER 18 17 2 0 0 1 12 i B 9 1 o 0
-
)
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* # &« CONTINUED * » =
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR

NeEHN-p

0044
00435
0044
0047
0048
0049
0050
o051
0052
0O53
0054
0055
00356
Q057
0058
2059
00&0
0061
Q0&2
00&3
0064
0063
0066

FOLK
BIRD
SOUTH

BARR #1

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBL ICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON FARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

BARR #2
SCOTTVILLE

BECKY DOYLE

FAUL M. HOGAN
DAVID AYERS
WILLIAM B. CANNON
NICK STOJAKOVICH

NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL #1
BUNKER HILL #2
BUNKER HILL #3
HILYARD

PALMYRA #1
SOUTH PALMYRA #2
NORTH PALMYRA #1
NORTH PALMYNA #2
BRIGHTON #1
BRIGHTON #2
BRIGHTON #3
SHIPMAN #1
SHIPMAN #2
SHIPMAN #3
CHESTERFIELD #1
CHESTERFIELD &2
WESTERN ™OUND

FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 13, (988
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK
) FRED SWANSON (ROBRERTSON)
7 JOHN A. DAVIDSON (BUSH)
8 “IRY SMITH (BUSH)
9 GARY ANDERSON {BUSH)
(DOLE) 10 SUE DYER (BUSH)
(DOLE) £y PAUL E. JURGENS (KEMP)
(ROBERTSON) 12 CREW A. NEAL (KEMF)
(ROBERTSON) 13 KENT STEINKAMP (KEMP)
(ROBERTSDN) & % « CONTINUED = = =*
USRI N RS e L. T AN NI, I - o e S iRt o o ORI U KRR o SIS I |
80 &3 ] b | 8 6 102 92 87 a8 S5 5 5
22 17 & B 9 7 19 17 18 17 2 o 0
14 11 7 ] T a8 9 7 b 7 10 8 9
33 32 b1 & 4 7 24 pd 23 19 1 1 0
13 B 10 9 7 & 10 9 9 & 0 o o]
O - LGN . o LSRR TRSON . UMINOUIE: |G« (RN, |/ sl - Peeiee di e D e e i, D PR PR §
34 27 2 3 2 2 11 g 8 7 o o o
45 35 8 e 5 & 32 27 25 23 1 0 (s}
&6 & 1 1 z 2 o o] 0 1 o 4] Q
43 30 3 3 3 4 3% 27 30 4 2 1 1
27 20 7 & 5 7 24 22 z1 21 o z 0
SRR 1 (R RR A SOOI - SO RSN oSO - DN - st by ol d Ly R S SRS b Fr R S ) |
18 19 & & & 5 10 7 Q 10 1 0 0
32 27 10 & B8 7 34 27 30 z8 & 4 4
33 21 a8 a 7 ? 14 15 18 14 3 2 o
8 & 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 5 o (e} Q
8 & Z 2 2 2 4 5 - 4 1 0 0
i SRR, |7 SRS SRR, | TUNO, - NS - (PGl by S o soraee S [y LGP, oy ARSI S ¢ SR .
16 11 2 3 2 1 1.7 16 17 15 0 0 o}
19 13 o] z (0] 1 22 23 20 Z21 Q Q 0
20 164 z 3 3 4 11 9 10 9 1 2
I3 11 Q o] 0] O a8 B 8 7 1 0
22 15 1 1 2 prd i8 18 18 16 (o] 0
1:330..1:014.¢.. 298, ...248....2088.,..284, . 1,196..,1:038. 10370 .-768::0c+:70caun+T20uauad0
1,330 1.014 254 248 248 244 1:194 1.038 1,037 -1 70 b= 4 3$0
1.330 1.C14 =4 -48 =248 44 1,194 1,038 1.037 Thé& 70 52 40
1,330 1,014 254 =48 248 44 1,194 1,038 1,037 D4 70 52 40
F0 &7 3 & 5 7 77 59 6F &2 4 2 L
1+3230 1,014 23548 248 248 244 1,196 1,038 1037 T ] 70 &2 40
. O e BT e e e S R e e T wom L e m R om0 T W e e e ek
1,330 1,014 254 258 248 245 1,176 1,033 1,037 FhHb4 70 A 30
0 &7 3 & 5 7 77 57 &% 62 . 2 1
1,330 1,014 254 248 z48 244 1,196 1,038 1,037 P66 70 52 40
0 &7 3 & ot 7 77 a9 b9 &2 4 Z !

Q Qv
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VWaealldde b LR2TTIRT T LVQA0
HHEE FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1588 J
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

" % & CONTINUED * #» # 5 MARK R. THOMAS (KEMF) Y
REF — FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING & VIRGIL E. TIPTON, .R. (KEMF) RikR

™ CONVENTION - 2OTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 FRED FLORETH (KEMP) X
VOTE FOR 4 ] VICKY CLEMONS (KEMP) -
1 MARGARET BLOOMFIELD  (KEMP) 9 DON FERGURSON (DOLE) }

< 2 JANE L. BROWN (KIRKPATRICK) 10 NORMA K IESSEL (DOLE) ¥

d 3 Overvotes - 11 RICHARD NOHREN (DOLE)

§iee 4 Undervotes 12 CRAIG S. BURKHARDT (DOLE) )
£ REP — FOR ALTERMNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 13 ROBERT L. HERMSMEYER (BUSH?}
CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT * % » CONTINUED # * = 2
VOTE FOR 4
] Lowniies 2awian s Bo ammisis & - IR~ oo ey Aol - DRI SRS, | o SRR, 1) HRSEUIE. 1 SIS (- i
' 0001 STAUNTON #1 1 o o 24 1 0 1 1 14 15 14 13 11 “
.. 0002 STAUNTON #2 0 o 0 32 2 0 o o B 8 8 9 8 i
4f. 0003 STAUNTON #3 2 ) o 31 3 1 2 1 17 15 14 15 23 3
7 0004 STAUNTON #4 1 e} o 17 2 1 4 1 9 ] 7 7 23 4
0005 STAUNTON #5 0 0 4 28 o 1 o 0 2 2 2 2 11

y Q006 MT. OLIVE #1 DRNIRS |« NI, (SR SNSRI [ U e o e sl O e i D e B s Fisaa i Bl aasmm s Bracain, om 100 L

- Q007 MT. OLIVE #2 2 0 0 33 2 2 2 2 10 & & 7 10
4ulg 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 o o 8 a 0 0 a o 5 I 5 4 e

2 Q009 MT. OLIVE #4 Fo) o 0 =] 0 1 0 o] 4 3 4 3 ] )

' 0010 MT. OLIVE #5 1 a ) 9 0 ) 1 1 9 9 9 9 12 J
0011 MT. OLIVE #& o o 0 13 o) 0 Q s} & & & 7 T

5 0012 CAHDKIA #1 - > CETTRRT . NN - N ) (ST G R, (CIAPI « JOpRES; i (SSORRERE | U ¢ DABISIPY B e -

! 0013 CAHOKIA #2 0 o a 21 o o 0 1 S 5 & a 13 3
- 0014 CAHOKIA #3 o o 8 26 1 ) o ) 9 9 10 10 13 YRig
.n Q015 CAHOKIA ka4 0 0 4 a o ) 0 ) z 2 2 2 s

' 0016 CAHOKIA #5 2 o o 15 1 2 2 0 7 6 a 7 7 0

0017 HONEY POINT 2 1 1 32 1 o 5 o} 9 8 9 1o 71
0018 SHAWS POINT v o Vel oo O g o B o R ST RRIN - (AR EER O | ARG - SO - S - | :
" 0019 NILWOOD #1 ) 1 4 24 1 2 1 1 11 1t 10 10 10 b,
JERE ©020 NILWOOD #2 3 2 ) 15 1 0 1 o 10 9 9 7 15
0021 NILWOOD #3 0 o 0 11 ) ) 1 0 & 5 4 4 8 o
' 0022 GIRARD 41 ) o 3 31 3 2 1 1 12 12 11 g 17 o
0023 GIRARD #2 5 4 a 79 8 7 3 7 40 a8 ar 36 87
0024 VIRDEN #1 0 Daoniponie Fimme B cia il ® s T * A1 ot s LIRS o ISR, |- SRR | - SN | - W SO | /oy e | -
COZ5 VIRDEN #2 1 1 4 b 2 3 3 1 26 25 24 24 15 )
0626 VIRDEN #3 0 0 ) 26 o 0 0 1 21 21 21 20 56 AURE
» 027 VIRDEN #4 2 1 4 30 2 1 3 3 13 12 11 14 30 -
! 0028 DORCHESTER #1 1 0 o 13 1 ) o 0 12 12 10 172 7 2
0029 DORCHESTER #2 2 ) 5} 76 1 1 1 z b 5 5 b 25
0030 GILLESFIE #1 . O min SO ac it Dmn rm il oo i O e s D e el s e s B aive: oo o i o 80 e i L "
£ 0031 SILLESFIE #2 0 1 o] 7 o} o] o o} 7 7 7 7 7 7
JRER ©O032 SILLESPIE 43 n 1 4 3 5} 0 o} 1 2 3 2 3 3
0033 GILLESPIE #4 0 o o 9 ) 0 ) 2 ] 8 g 7 5 £
' 0034 GILLESPIE #3 2 1 g 42 3 3 Z 2 11 10 9 4 15 o
0035 BILLESPIE #6 3 0 o 17 1 1 B 2 =] ¥ 7 6 T b
00346 BRUSHY MOUND 2t Deriminie L s iR s TN~ TN COMBUEY SN . SR SN . NN, (i A . -
4 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 2 3 4 70 4 3 2 1 62 62 s8 62 71 i)
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 7 0 o 38 7 5 7 s 19 16 15 15 212 T
.. 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 2 0 0 as 2 ) 2 ) 17 17 17 17 24 5
J 0030 CARLINVILLE #4 0 0 8 9 2 1 1 1 7 8 7 7 5 5
0041 CARLINVILLE ¥S 1 1 8 a3 1 o 0 0 put 23 23 24 37

-



— — — — e — R e
- w TATEMEMNT aF VO TES CAaAsT
‘ 0:03:34 15-Mar—-1768
-
=

* » » CONTINUED # » =
BENE REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING

AT CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
2 VOTE FOR 4
1 MARGARET BLOOMFIELD (KEMP)
- 2 JANE L. BROWN (KIRKPATRICK)
. 3 ° Overvotes
4 Undervotes

ii REP - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING

CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4
- s
& 0042 CARLINVILLE #6& 1
T 0043 SOUTH OTTER 0
=y 0044 NORTH OTTER 7
- 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 2
0044 BUNKER HILL #2 10
- 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 - Yoo
] 0048 HILYARD 1
0049 POLK (o]
C050 BIRD o]
‘:’ 0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 1
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 0
» 0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 ’ (.
/ 0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 1
FELT 0055 BRIGHTON #1 1
- Q056 BRIGHTON #2 1
0057 BRIGHTON #3 4
Q0S8 SHIPMAN #1 1
- 0059 SHIPMAN #2 - 0..
= 0040 SHIPMAN #3 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 0
- 0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 o]
4 0063 WESTERN MOUND 2
0064 BARR #1 2
- 0045 BARR #2 . 5
i 0044 SCOTTVILLE 4
JHRE
- TOTAL 33
DEMOCRAT 83
REFUBL ICAN 83
» SOLIDARITY 83
) NON FARTISAN » Tie
GREEN 83
& ERDWN 7
52 YELLOW 83
CRANGE 7
- CREAM 83
) BLUE " -
'l |
65
-

-

sesl.

.
COLWOUWO~

.

MACOUPIN COUNTY .
JOHN J.

“~OrRrQOO~rO0O00QO0Or~,O00KD

veosas2B8....116 .

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1988
[LLINQIS

SARACCO» COUNTY CLERK
5 MARK R. THOMAS (KEMP)
5 VIRGIL E. TIPTON: JR. (KEMP)
7 FRED FLCRETH (KEMF)
8 VICKY CLEMONS (KEMP)
? DON FERGURSON (DOLE)
10 MORMA KIESSEL (DOLE)
11 RICHARD NOHREN (DOLE)
12 CRAIG S. BURKHARDT (DOLE)
13 ROBERT L. HERMSMEYER (BUSH)
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12 106 11 11 8 10 &4 62 54 S8 F0
&4 18 3 4 3 4 13 135 14 13 23
4 23 11 ? 7 11 10 11 9 i 8
seanuaanesTd o o JRRN SN~ (e el [Pl WSy (R (P PE e o SRERP SN 20
Q 23 Q 0 Q 1 7 8 8 9 11
o 33 2 2 3 3 16 16 15 14 17
£ 17 2 1 1 2 26 26 23 23 13
Q S8 3 o o) 2 30 29 29 29 27
0 F 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 4 3
ceeneDacca. 886 . Bassann lecssasZavesaeBrsnaeZBensc22Tacees28ucenibunsadldd
o 31 3 1 1 2 17 13 18 18 30
4 24 o} Q Q 0 S S 3 3 18
4 & 4 2 3 I 17 16 15 14 10
8 42 B 6 4 7 25 22 22 22 38
o} 49 4 2 3 =2 17 iB 17 17 16
PEPORREPIL ¢ PR - DevcesnOcvnseaDissnnalivawealnies=ode s s mensessoeessesd
El 12 0 0 0 o & = 2 3 4
o} 24 2 1 1 2 13 . 1S 14 14 20
8 27 Q Q 1 () 10 9 b g 10 20
g 18 1 0 1 2 16 12 11 12 Z4
4 22 1 Q 1 1 21 17 17 18 9
PRSP o [ . ' LissasiZininasQenaanaDuises olousewllsvimmeTrvenysBewmaus®
o 16 e} o] Q 1 18 146 15 17 20
180 1,733 127 3 tQ3 106 240 10 a79 R97 » 221
180 1.733 1=27 73 105 106 740 710 379 a9y 1.221
180 1,733 127 73 i035 106 740 9?10 879 897 1,221
180 1,733 127 ?3 105 106 F40 Y10 879 BY7 1.221
csen2B...0118 - . S . T T - e -y PR 5Ba....81.....81
180 1,753 127 73 103 106 F40 F10 879 897 1,221
24 11& S 3 b 3 63 62 =8 51 A1
180 1,733 127 23 103 1086 F40 F10 879 H97 1,221
24 118 3 3 b 3 63 6z 58 &1 a1
180 1,733 127 73 105 106 F40 710 879 897 1,221
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HHHE PRIMARY SLECT ION
- MARCH 13, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY. ILLINDIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY GLERK

* » * CONTINUED * & = REP - FOR SENATOR = 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
REF - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 10 DAVID OUOLSON
-~ CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 11 Overvotes
VOTE FOR 4 12 Undervotes
) 1 DANIEL B@. REESE (BUSH) REP -~ FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
- 2 NORMAN A. PETER (BUSH) 98TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
' D ROBYN STRANG {BUSH) NO CANDIDATE FILED
T 4 JOHN (JACK) IMNGHRAM IV (ROBERTSDN) REP - FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT.
-t be ROBERT MINGO (ROBERTSON) NO CANDIDATE FILED
. & JAMES KIM SORENSEN (ROBERTSON) REP - FDR STATE'S ATTORNEY
7 DAVID TALLMAN {ROBERTSON) NO CANDIDATE FILED
- a8 Overvotes REP - FOR CORONER
9 Undervotes NO CANDIDATE FILED
2 i [OOSR NS [(PRe ~c) [l S i S - p R 10cnevellavianl
- 0001 STAUNTON #1 14 12 13 3 1 1 2 0 28 23 0 13
L% 0002 STAUNTON #2 " 7 =] & 1 1 1 2 0 38 21 o 5
0003 STAUNTON #3 ) 23 24 27 1 1 2 1 8] 44 40 (o] 14
- 0004 STAUNTON #4 2 20 20 1 i 1 2 o] 23 34 (o] 4
; 0003 STAUNTON #5 10 10 2 2 1 1 1 (o] 30 13 e] a
§PEF ©CO0& MT. OLIVE #1 T - RSO, L T, . (R SN IR Rt o T (AR s LU . A 2~ MU, = [P
- 0007 MT. OLIVE #2 10 =] T 1 1 s 1 (o] 37 24 0 9
0008 MT. OLIVE #3 B 8 9 1 1 i 1 o] 10 14 o) 2
) Q009 MT. DOLIVE #4 4 5 3 z 2 2 2 o 12 11 0 2
- 0010 MT. OLIVE #3 9 8 8 1 2 1 1 Q 20 21 ] 4
i 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 & & & o o (0] o] 0 16 15 (o] 2
0012 CAHOKIA #1 PR - (SR PRI ¢ s oS [T o LI, (RS SRRECI PR o | U [ PP
- 0013 CAHOKIA #2 13 12 13 0 o] 0 o] 4 30 22 o] 7
s 0014 CAHOKIA #3 12 10 10 5 5 5 & o] 39 25 o] 11
0013 CAHOKIA #4 s 5 ] 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 o 3
- Q016 CAHOKIA #5 7 7 9 2 2 2 ] 0 13 13 8] &
o CO017 HONEY POINT 17 17 17 0 Q 0 o] Q 47 34 o &
i C018 SHAWS POINT " 1) PR — (ARSI . /7P (i g, Jsgea e el e, R [SUEU RSN o FRRSR-. | et I Ee Al 0 Fieries i o ¢
- 0019 NILWOOD K1 g 7 10 1 i 1 1 0 31 22 0 8
COZ0 NILWOOD #2 17 15 14 2 0 0 1 (8] 21 28 0 3
. 0021 NILWOOD #3 8 7 & 0 1 0 1 Qg 13 12 o] q
= 0022 GIRARD #1 17 16 17 5 5 5 5 4 27 35 o 7
‘ D0Z3 GIRARD #2 53 49 87 21 21 21 Z1 12 F0 114 o 26
0024 VIRDEN #1 S (7 U | - SRR f o Lo SISOy [ PUEES R o LTSRN o LSTONE - (RRNNG S . CSieee e o (e et e
3 0023 VIRDEN #2 43 44 532 9 9 7 8 o] 39 a9 o 20
B 00256 VIRDEN #3 37 a5 34 7 & & & s} 4% S8 L] 17
0027 VIRDEN #4 27 29 28 s 5 & & 4 45 sS4 o] 7
& 0028 DORCHESTER #1 8 7 7 & 5 5 7 Q 1 25 o} 5
4 0029 DORCHESTER #2 =] & 23 3 3 3 4 0 74 23 (o] s
4§ ©P030 GILLESPIE #1 5 ~ ET e S IS - TSI o PUPSITISE o PO GRS - I - - RS - | 5e DGR o F S
i 0031 GILLESPIE #2 7 7 7 z 2 2 2 0 4 16 0 1
71T 0032 GILLESPIE #3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 =] b= 0 -5
0033 GILLESPIE #4 & S o 8 L4 8 9 (o] B 14 (o] H
= 0034 GILLESPIE #3 14 15 14 0 1 1 3 4 3z 31 0 -]
/ 0035 GILLESPIE #4& 5 & & 1 1 1 3 0 16 12 (o) a
00346 BRUSHY MOUND < S Prty ¥ el & e o S IRy UL, - SIS - LR o JIPROROMON. .' R -, [ e ol o o el
- 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 b6 &3 62 7 B 9 12 o] 108 141 o 24
-/ 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 31 27 30 X 3 3 3 0 40 ] o} 11
0037 CARLINVILLE #3 25 23 24 = s 5 5 o 47 45 o 14
o
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